Cred. Wks Start Date End Date

Course ID and Name

Semester

Fall 2015

Semester

Course ID and Name

TH-5525 Theological Foundations
for Biblical Interpretation

Break

BI-5528 Methods for Bibilical
Interpretation

Break

Course ID and Name

Start Date
1/12/2016
3/1/2016
3/8/2016

4/26/2016
Start Date

End Date
2/29/2016
3/7/2016
4/25/2016

5/9/2016
End Date

Semester

Spring 2016

Semester

Course ID and Name
BE-5501 Hermeneutics for
Preaching

Break

BE-5502 Communicating Scriptures

Break
Course ID and Name

Start Date
5/10/2016
6/28/2016
7/5/2016

8/23/2016
Start Date

End Date Semester

6/27/2016

7/4/2016 Summer 2016

8/22/2016

9/5/2016

End Date Semester

Course ID and Name Cred. Wks Start Date End Date
BE-550?.> Pr.eachlng Narrative and 3 7 9/6/2016 10/24/2016
Parabolic Literature

Break 1 10/25/2016 10/31/2016
BE-6601 Preaching Poetic and 3 7 11/1/2016 12/19/2016
Christmas Break 3 12/20/2016 1/9/2017

Fall 2016

Semester

BE-6602 Advanced Homiletics

Break
BE-6603 Preaching and Culture
Break

Course ID and Name

1/10/2017

2/28/2017
3/7/2017
4/25/2017
Start Date

2/27/2017

3/6/2017
4/24/2017
5/8/2017
End Date

Spring 2017

Semester

BE-7701 Contextualized Preaching

Break
TH-6601 Church and Culture
Break

Cred. Wks
3 7
1
3 7
2
3 7
1
7
2

5/9/2017

6/27/2017
7/4/2017
8/22/2017

6/26/2017

7/3/2017 Summer 2017
8/21/2017

9/4/2017

Course ID and Name Cred. Wks Start Date End Date
BI-7700 Action Research* 3 15 9/5/2017 12/18/2017
BE-7702 Theology and Preaching 3 7 9/5/2017 10/23/2017

*There is a 1 week break in the middle of the 15 week Action Reseach class.

Fall 2016

Spring 2017

Course ID and Name

Cred.

Wks

Start Date

End Date Semester




