Master of Arts in Biblical Exposition: January 2016																	
Course ID and Name	Cred.	Wks	Start Date	End Date	Semester	Course ID and Name	Cred.	Wks	Start Date	End Date	Semester	Course ID and Name	Cred	. Wks	Start Date	End Date	Semester
						TH-5525 Theological Foundations for Biblical Interpretation	3	7	1/12/2016	2/29/2016		BE-5501 Hermeneutics for Preaching	3	7	5/10/2016	6/27/2016	
					Fall 2015	Break		1	3/1/2016	3/7/2016	Spring 2016	Break		1	6/28/2016	7/4/2016	Summer 2016
						BI-5528 Methods for Bibilical Interpretation	3	7	3/8/2016	4/25/2016	Spring 2016	BE-5502 Communicating Scriptures	3	7	7/5/2016	8/22/2016	
						Break		2	4/26/2016	5/9/2016		Break		2	8/23/2016	9/5/2016	
Course ID and Name	Cred.	Wks	Start Date	<b>End Date</b>	Semester	Course ID and Name	Cred.	Wks	Start Date	<b>End Date</b>	Semester	Course ID and Name	Cred	. Wks	Start Date	<b>End Date</b>	Semester
BE-5503 Preaching Narrative and Parabolic Literature	3	7	9/6/2016	10/24/2016	Fall 2016	BE-6602 Advanced Homiletics	3	7	1/10/2017	2/27/2017	Spring 2017	BE-7701 Contextualized Preaching	3	7	5/9/2017	6/26/2017	Summer 2017
Break		1	10/25/2016	10/31/2016		Break		1	2/28/2017	3/6/2017		Break		1	6/27/2017	7/3/2017	
BE-6601 Preaching Poetic and	3	7	11/1/2016	12/19/2016		BE-6603 Preaching and Culture	3	7	3/7/2017	4/24/2017		TH-6601 Church and Culture		7	7/4/2017	8/21/2017	
Christmas Break		3	12/20/2016	1/9/2017		Break		2	4/25/2017	5/8/2017		Break		2	8/22/2017	9/4/2017	
Course ID and Name	Cred.	Wks	Start Date	<b>End Date</b>	Semester	Course ID and Name	Cred.	Wks	Start Date	<b>End Date</b>	Semester	Course ID and Name	Cred	. Wks	Start Date	<b>End Date</b>	Semester
BI-7700 Action Research*	3	15	9/5/2017	12/18/2017													
BE-7702 Theology and Preaching	3	7	9/5/2017	10/23/2017													
*There is a 1 week break in the middle of the 15 week Action Reseach class.					Fall 2016						Spring 2017						